Characteristics of servants

of Allah (SwT) Bounty of Paradise

for servant of
Allah (SwT)

Fountains of
Paradise for the

righteous Ayaah
5-6

Other-worldly The Prophet’s (S)
punishment of duty to not follow
unbelievers Strah al-Insan is the 76™ strah of the unbelievers
Holy Qur’an in accordance to the order of its
compilation and the 98thin the order of revelation. This short
Madani sarahis in the 29% juz of the Holy Qur’an and contains Secularity is the
Legal and creational 31 ayaah, 243 words and 1,089 letters. reason of

guida ncetowa rd According to Shi'a and 34 Sunni exegetes of the Qur'an, the 8th ayah Ayaah ur:berl |:en|-‘|erilto
right of this sarah which is known as al-It'am ayah is a characterization ofa 27-28 HOHTOTOW
virtue of Imam 'Ali (A), Fatima al-Zahra (SA), Imam al-Hasan (A), Imam al-Husayn (A),
To equip human with and their housemaid, Fiddah. They fasted for three consecutive days Disability of
distinguishing mean because of their nadhr, but they gave their breakfast (iftar) to a poor person, an orphan, unbelieversto

overcome the Will
of Allah (SwT)

to recognize and a prisoner despite their hunger on three consecutive nights, respectively.
the right

: According to a hadith from Prophet Muhammad (S), if a person recites
from birth

Sarah al-Insan, he shall be rewarded the Heaven and Houris.

Accﬂrdlngtﬂ another hadith from the Prophet (S): if a person frequently 76
recites Surah al-Insan, he will have a strong spirit TS
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Surah Classificaiton

About Holy Prophet (S)

Addressing the Prophet (S)

Ahlul Bayt (A)
Allah's Dominion
Allah's Perfection
Aspiration
Comfort

QUR’ANIC SURAHS CLASSIFICATION

Please note that this is one of the many methods
Surahs in this series

Conveying through the Prophet (S)

Day of Judgment
Divine Blessings
Energy
Healthy Zone
Negative Traits
Oaths
Praise of Divinity
Prophethood
Related to the Holy Qur'an
Repentance
They Holy Ka'aba
The Victory
Women's Corner
Disjointed Letters
Alim Laam Meem
Alim Laam Ra
Ha' Meem
Single Letter
Ta Seen

54 56 69 70

37 51 52 53 75 77 79 85 86

Yellow = Previously Shared
Blue =Sharing
White =In works

20 33 36
17 57 59
-

78 81 82
63 80 83
89 90 91
1

2 3 7
10 11

40 41 42

47 48

65 66 73
76

55

61 62 64
23

93

109 112 113
84 88 99

102 104 107

92 95 100
6 18 34
21

25 96 97
8

22 105

4 19 58
29 30 31
12 13 14
43 44 45
38 50

26 27

49
74
108
67
87
39
94
114
101

24
16
111
103
35
71
98

106
110
60

32
15
46
58
28
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0

100%
43%
50%
50%
29%

0%
0%
20%
45%
0%
0%
0%
14%
13%
20%
50%
0%
0%
0%
0%
25%

43%
0%
57%
0%
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