Characteristics of servants of Allah (SwT) **Bounty of Paradise** Fountains of for servant of Paradise for the Ayaah Allah (SwT) righteous Ayaah 7-11 Ayaah 5-6 12-22 Other-worldly The Prophet's (S) punishment of duty to not follow Sūrah al-Insān is the 76th sūrah of the unbelievers Ayah unbelievers Ayaah Holy Qur'an in accordance to the order of its 23-26 compilation and the 98th in the order of revelation. This short Madani sūrah is in the 29<sup>th</sup> juz of the Holy Qur'an and contains Secularity is the 31 ayaah, 243 words and 1,089 letters. reason of Legal and creational unbelievers to guidance toward Ayah Ayaah According to Shi'a and 34 Sunni exegetes of the Qur'an, the 8th ayah not follow riaht 27-28 of this sūrah which is known as al-lt'am ayah is a characterization of a virtue of Imam 'Ali (A), Fatima al-Zahra (SA), Imam al-Hasan (A), Imam al-Husayn (A), Disability of and their housemaid, Fiddah. They fasted for three consecutive days To equip human with unbelievers to because of their nadhr, but they gave their breakfast (iftar) to a poor person, an orphan, distinguishing means overcome the Will and a prisoner despite their hunger on three consecutive nights, respectively. to recognize of Allah (SwT) the right According to a hadith from Prophet Muhammad (S), if a person recites Ayaah Ayaah from birth Sūrah al-Insan, he shall be rewarded the Heaven and Houris. 29-31 1-2 According to another hadith from the Prophet (S): if a person frequently 76 recites Sūrah al-Insan, he will have a strong spirit



هَل اَتَى عَلَى الإِنسَانِ حِينٌ مِّنَ الدَّهرِ لَم يَكُن شَيئًا مَّذكُورًا

https://en.wikishia.net/view/Sura al-Insan



## QUR'ANIC SURAHS CLASSIFICATION Please note that this is one of the many methods

Surah Classificaiton				Surahs in this series												Total	Shared	% Completed	
About Holy Prophet (S)														47	48	49	3	3	100%
Addressing the Prophet (S)										20	33	36	65	66	73	74	7	3	43%
Ahlul Bayt (A)															76	108	2	1	50%
Allah's Dominion															55	67	2	1	50%
Allah's Perfection										17	57	59	61	62	64	87	7	2	29%
Aspiration															23	39	2	0	0%
Comfort															93	94	2	0	0%
Conveying through the Prophet (S)												72	109	112	113	114	5	1	20%
Day of Judgment						54	56	69	70	78	81	82	84	88	99	101	11	5	45%
Divine Blessings																5	1	0	0%
Energy																24	1	0	0%
Healthy Zone																16	1	0	0%
Negative Traits										63	80	83	102	104	107	111	7	1	14%
Oaths	37	51	52	53	75	77	79	85	86	89	90	91	92	95	100	103	16	2	13%
Praise of Divinity												1	6	18	34	35	5	1	20%
Prophethood															21	71	2	1	50%
Related to the Holy Qur'an													25	96	97	98	4	0	0%
Repentance															8	9	2	0	0%
They Holy Ka'aba														22	105	106	3	0	0%
The Victory																110	1	0	0%
Women's Corner													4	19	58	60	4	1	25%
Disjointed Letters	Y	ellov	v = P	revio	ously	/ Sh	ared												
Alim Laam Meem	Yellow = Previously Shared Blue = Sharing									2	3	7	29	30	31	32	7	3	43%
Alim Laam Ra	White = In works										10	11	12	13	14	15	6	0	0%
Ha' Meem										40	41	42	43	44	45	46	7	4	57%
Single Letter														38	50	58	3	0	0%
Ta Seen														26	27	28	3	0	0%
																	114	29	25%